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201304240001
65680

04/24/2013
09:47:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374980

201304240001
65630

04/24/2013
09:46:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121019000
403450

201304290001
72060

04/29/2013
10:53:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO
PHILLIP A

Instr
#:20110503000
133410

201307290003
07660

07/29/2013
02:16:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY
DECYNTHIA

Instr
#:20110526000
156310

201308140003
30800

08/14/2013
11:26:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367480

201308140003
30810

08/14/2013
11:26:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367470

201310280004
25420

10/28/2013
12:00:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD
ROBERT P

Instr
#:20070925000
448150

201311010004
31980

11/01/2013
11:50:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLERE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100625000
203530

201311010004
31990

11/01/2013
11:50:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKLERE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100625000
203520

201311180004
52070

11/18/2013
03:23:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUROUGH
GLENN

Instr
#:20120607000
201630

201301140000
19340

01/14/2013
03:50:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHORES
MICHAEL C

Instr
#:20111215000
380280

201301300000
39780

01/30/2013
11:45:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAITH
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

Instr
#:20100722000
233610

201302270000
82240

02/27/2013
11:22:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHOONOVE
R HEIDI G

Instr
#:20100729000
241420

201304290001
72070

04/29/2013
10:53:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20101019000
348640



201305290002
18440

05/29/2013
08:46:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121019000
403460

201307260003
04360

07/26/2013
12:16:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SUDDERTH
HAROLD G

Instr
#:20111209000
372950

201308070003
20840

08/07/2013
10:04:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD
MATTHEW J

Instr
#:20110412000
112740

201308080003
22970

08/08/2013
10:22:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FV I INC Instr
#:20060906000
438610

201309160003
73420

09/16/2013
10:29:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES E

Instr
#:20130401000
132560

201309240003
84490

09/24/2013
12:36:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20121002000
374960

201310040004
00190

10/04/2013
03:17:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY HELEN Instr
#:20050621000
308790

201310210004
15670

10/21/2013
10:18:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20090925000
367450

201311250004
61530

11/25/2013
02:02:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS
BRANDI

Instr
#:20130603000
225910

201312300004
96060

12/30/2013
01:28:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THORNTON
CINDY L

Instr
#:20120618000
213980

201304160001
55450

04/16/2013
12:48:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

5 1 Instr
#:20121212000
475450

Lot#:33 Book:5
Pg:1
Sub:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

201309120003
71330

09/12/2013
03:54:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURT
ROBERT S

Legacy #:2000-
17175 Instr
#:20000525000
171751

Other:SEE
INST

201311270004
64200

11/27/2013
10:48:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 Instr
#:20080512000
192390

Lot#:89
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST


