Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201304240001 85680	04/24/2013 09:47:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20121002000 374980	
201304240001 55630	04/24/2013 09:46:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC					Instr #:20121019000 403450	
201304290001 2060	04/29/2013 10:53:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO PHILLIP A					Instr #:20110503000 133410	
201307290003 17660	07/29/2013 02:16:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY DECYNTHIA					Instr #:20110526000 156310	
201308140003 80800	08/14/2013 11:26:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20090925000 367480	
201308140003 30810	08/14/2013 11:26:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20090925000 367470	
201310280004 25420	10/28/2013 12:00:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD ROBERT P					Instr #:20070925000 448150	
201311010004 31980	11/01/2013 11:50:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLERE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20100625000 203530	
201311010004 31990	11/01/2013 11:50:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKLERE PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20100625000 203520	
201311180004 52070	11/18/2013 03:23:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUROUGH GLENN					Instr #:20120607000 201630	
201301140000 9340	01/14/2013 03:50:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES MICHAEL C					Instr #:20111215000 380280	
201301300000 39780	01/30/2013 11:45:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAITH PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH					Instr #:20100722000 233610	
01302270000 2240	02/27/2013 11:22:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHOONOVE R HEIDI G					Instr #:20100729000 241420	
201304290001 22070	04/29/2013 10:53:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F					Instr #:20101019000 348640	

						1	1		T	1
201305290002 18440	05/29/2013 08:46:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				#:20121019000 403460	
201307260003 04360	07/26/2013 12:16:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SUDDERTH HAROLD G				Instr #:20111209000 372950	
201308070003 20840	08/07/2013 10:04:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD MATTHEW J				Instr #:20110412000 112740	
201308080003 22970	08/08/2013 10:22:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FVIINC				Instr #:20060906000 438610	
201309160003 73420	09/16/2013 10:29:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES E				Instr #:20130401000 132560	
201309240003 84490	09/24/2013 12:36:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC				Instr #:20121002000 374960	
201310040004 00190	10/04/2013 03:17:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY HELEN				Instr #:20050621000 308790	
201310210004 15670	10/21/2013 10:18:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC				Instr #:20090925000 367450	
201311250004 61530	11/25/2013 02:02:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS BRANDI				Instr #:20130603000 225910	
201312300004 96060	12/30/2013 01:28:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THORNTON CINDY L				Instr #:20120618000 213980	
201304160001 55450	04/16/2013 12:48:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		5	1	Instr #:20121212000 475450	Lot#:33 Book:5 Pg:1 Sub:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
201309120003 71330	09/12/2013 03:54:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURT ROBERT S				Legacy #:2000- 17175 Instr #:20000525000 171751	Other:SEE INST
201311270004 64200	11/27/2013 10:48:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		35	117	Instr #:20080512000 192390	Lot#:89 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST